Page 1/17Data Sheet 202755
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

Order code - - - / , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Order example 202755/65 - 706 - 1000 - 21 / 000
V5.00/EN/00440505 20275500T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Page 17/17Data Sheet 202755
Stock items (shipment: 3 days after receipt of order)
Accessories
Software
Type Part no.
202755/10-168-0-82/000 00445842
202755/10-168-0-82/268 00458083
202755/15-168-0-82/000 00445843
Type Part no.
Weld-on threaded adapter DN50, DIN 11 851 (mating component for process connection -607) 00085020
Special tee DN32, PVCa
a with anti-rotation lug - the cell can only be installed in the correct orientation
including threaded socket (max. 60 °C), mating
component for process connection -168
00439247
Special tee DN40, PVCa 00439249
Union nut G1 1/2, PVC 00439199
Union nut G1 1/2, stainless steel 00452039
Grooved union nut DN50, DIN 11 851 00343368
Grooved union nut SMS DN2" 00345162
Flange DN32, material: PPb
b only in conjunction with a separate sensor in the immersion version 202755/60-706-... or 202755/65-706-... or 202755/80-706-...
00083375
Flange DN50, material: PPb 00083376
Kit for pipe mounting, stainless steel 00515128
Kit for DIN rail mounting 00459903
Shackle for CTI-500 sensor and immersion fitting with diameter 40 mm 00453191
M12 socket connector, 5-pole, straight, for assembly by user
necessary for versions 202755/xx-xxx-xxxx-83/xxx
00444313
M12 plug connector, 8-pole, straight, for assembly by user 00444307
M12 socket connector, 8-pole, straight, for assembly by user replacement part for sensor 202755/80... 00444312
PC setup software for JUMO CTI-500 00447634
PC interface cable with USB / TTL converter and two adapters (USB connection cable) 00456352
Switched-mode power supply for DIN rail mounting,